Year:

Observer:
WEATHER COMMENT: berkey: Wed Aug 26 17:07:39 GV 2015
Tenp: 45.7f, Humidity: 83% Pressure: 28.666in, Wnd: 5nph from SE, Skies:patchy cirrus in the east clearing toward zenith
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***x EVENT COMMENT BY ber key****
Lots of activity seen in Halapha this norning in AR2403

end

Wed Aug 26 17:06:59 GMTI 2015
15 Doy: 238
ber key

Wed Aug 26 17:09:55 GVII 2015

GENERAL COMMENT BY berkey: Wed Aug 26 17:10:45 GMT 2015

conp/ kcor are

Ved
Veed
Veed
Veed
Veed
Ved
Ved
Veed
Veed
Veed
Veed

GENERAL

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

end_

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

up

42:
20:
20:
20:
20:
36:
45:
45:
55:
02:
03:

and runni ng

49
53
57
57
59
56
21
22
51
27
02

GMr

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

but the cirrus is still thick enough to wash out the inages.
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Paused for clouds
Start Synoptic Patro
Restarted from pause
End Patr ol

Start Patrol on cookbook: conp.cbk
End Patr ol

Start Synoptic Patro
End Patr ol

Start Synoptic Patro
End Patr ol

End Patr ol

COWENT BY berkey: Wd Aug 26 19:06: 27 GMI 2015
Just found out my Pharmacy is closing extra early today (they are open |late tonorrow to make up for
t a bit extra early to pick up sonething | need for the trip

This is too bad since the skies are | ooking better.
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